1 YRLG22301025 2019-nCoV IgG/IgM GICA Rapid Test 160 137.50 22,000.00 

2 YRLF04401025 2019-Novel Ag Test Kit ( Fluorescence Immunochromatographic  
Assay)            80 137.50 11,000.00 

3 YRLE01105 EASY-11 Fluorescence Immunoassay Analyzer (Sample for 
promotion, free of charge) 1 10.00 0.00 

SAY THIRTY THREE THOUSAND US DOLLARS ONLY Total 33,000.00 

Remarks: There are 25 tests in each box
Terms of Delivery: Before Payment
Terms of Trade: EXW SHENZHEN
Transportation: BY AIR
Period of Validity: One Month After Issuing Date
Terms of Payment: After Delivery

Payment Details:
Account Name Shenzhen Bioeasy Biotechnology, Co.,LTD